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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 →
Parikisat

No  

mikko jokinen ollipekka jaatinen

Vesku Tirkkonen Esko Vääräsmäki

Tero Västi, Jon Tollet

Janne Jerkku, Ari Flyckt

Teemu Kaarela, Vili Lindqvist

Pirjo Hollemo, Jouni Holopainen

Jari Immonen,Ari Adler

Tommi Tuukkanen, Markus Tuukkanen

Joni Niemi, Jani Korsoff

Laura Heikkilä, Atte Ruuskanen

Waltteri Lehtiö, Elmo Lehtiö

Mika Husenius, Kalle Lindholm

Miika Pyykkönen, Timo Vuorenpää

Jani voutilainen & Timo nurkkala

Markus Enqvist, Sami Törhönen

Eetu Hartikainen, Gabriel Särkelä

Jani parkkonen, Jens grimbergen

Teemu Tammivaara, Pyry Erkko

Ville Aalto, Vilma Kivimäki

Mika Malin, Joonas Kaukoranta

Valtteri Hirvonen, Veli-Pekka Hirvonen

Nina Rajala, Miika Rajala

Samuel Vanhatalo, Jussi Simola

anton pöyry-markku järvinen

Matti Keski-Oja,Mika Keurulainen

Markus Virkki, Niko Naskali

Matias Ikonen, Pauli Soikkeli

Jesse Savolainen, Jari Luostarinen

Jukka.E ja Eero.V

Tero Pesonen, Tapio Viljava

Jani Paavilainen, Janne Tuovinen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/576768
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No  

Kari Lindberg, Jani Silvennoinen

Jani Packalén, Petri lindström

Markus Pohjolainen Tomas Koskelainen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/576768
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Teemu Kaarela, Vili Lindqvist 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -11 46

1 Jani voutilainen & Timo nurkkala 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 -11 46

3 Tero Västi, Jon Tollet 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 -9 48

4 Markus Enqvist, Sami Törhönen 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -8 49

4 Markus Pohjolainen Tomas Koskelainen 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -8 49

6 Markus Virkki, Niko Naskali 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -7 50

7 Laura Heikkilä, Atte Ruuskanen 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 -5 52

7 Jani parkkonen, Jens grimbergen 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 -5 52

9 Mika Husenius, Kalle Lindholm 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 -4 53

9 Kari Lindberg, Jani Silvennoinen 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 -4 53

9 Mika Malin, Joonas Kaukoranta 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -4 53

12 Jani Paavilainen, Janne Tuovinen 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 -3 54

12 Jari Immonen,Ari Adler 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -3 54

12 Jesse Savolainen, Jari Luostarinen 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 -3 54

15 Miika Pyykkönen, Timo Vuorenpää 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 -2 55

15 Eetu Hartikainen, Gabriel Särkelä 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 -2 55

15 Tommi Tuukkanen, Markus Tuukkanen 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 -2 55

18 Vesku Tirkkonen Esko Vääräsmäki 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 -1 56

18 Jani Packalén, Petri lindström 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 -1 56

18 Matias Ikonen, Pauli Soikkeli 2 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -1 56

21 Valtteri Hirvonen, Veli-Pekka Hirvonen 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 57

21 Samuel Vanhatalo, Jussi Simola 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 57

21 Matti Keski-Oja,Mika Keurulainen 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 6 0 57

21 Tero Pesonen, Tapio Viljava 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 0 57

25 Joni Niemi, Jani Korsoff 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +1 58

25 Janne Jerkku, Ari Flyckt 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 +1 58

25 Ville Aalto, Vilma Kivimäki 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +1 58

28 Nina Rajala, Miika Rajala 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 59

28 Pirjo Hollemo, Jouni Holopainen 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 +2 59

28 anton pöyry-markku järvinen 4 4 3 2 3 5 5 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 +2 59

28 mikko jokinen ollipekka jaatinen 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 +2 59

32 Waltteri Lehtiö, Elmo Lehtiö 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 +3 60

33 Jukka.E ja Eero.V 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 +5 62

34 Teemu Tammivaara, Pyry Erkko 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 +7 64
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.4 3.7 3.2 2.4 2.6 4 3.3 3.3 3.2 2.8 3.3 2.7 3.1 2.8 2.5 3.1 3 3.8 55

Difficulty 1 6 14 2 4 11 18 16 15 8 17 5 12 7 3 13 10 9 -2

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 21 13 2 20 15 6 2 2 3 10 1 12 3 9 19 6 2 10 156 25%

Par 0 12 18 24 14 18 23 21 22 22 20 23 21 24 24 14 20 30 19 369 60%

Bogey 1 1 3 8 1 5 10 9 8 4 10 1 7 1 1 8 2 3 82 13%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 4 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
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